STEAKHOUSE
Large Party Carry Out Menu

All prices are for a Half Pan, and do not include tax.

Salads and Appetizers

Caesar Salad
House Salad

Antipasto
East Utica Greens
Garlic Cheese Bread

Sides

Meatballs
Sausage

Pasta with Choice of Sauce
Rigatoni or Penne; Marinara or Pomodoro

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Entrees

Sausage & Peppers
Chicken Riggies
Lasagna

Chicken Parmigiana
Sliced Sirloin Steak
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Sinatra
Chicken Francaise

Dessert

Homemade Amaretto Cheesecake

*Prices subject to change

*24-hour advanced notice recommended
*Updated 3.20.23*

$23.99
$23.99
$25.99
$44.99

$9.99

$21.99
$21.99
$22.99

$23.99

$64.99
$64.99
$79.99
$79.99
$89.99
$79.99
$84.99
$84.99

$34.99




