

Large Party Carry Out Menu

All prices are for a Half Pan, and do not include tax.

Salads and Appetizers

	\$22.00
Caesar Salad	\$23.99
House Salad	\$23.99
Antipasto	\$25.99
East Utica Greens	\$44.99
Garlic Cheese Bread	\$9.99
Sides	
Meatballs	\$21.99
Sausage	\$21.99
Pasta with Choice of Sauce	\$22.99
Rigatoni or Penne; Marinara or Pomodoro Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$23.99
Entrees	
Sausage & Peppers	\$64.99
Chicken Riggies	\$64.99
Lasagna	\$79.99
Chicken Parmigiana	\$79.99
Sliced Sirloin Steak	\$89.99
Chicken Marsala	\$79.99
Chicken Sinatra	\$84.99
Chicken Française	\$84.99
Dessert	
Homemade Amaretto Cheesecake	\$34.99

^{*}Prices subject to change

^{*24-}hour advanced notice recommended

^{*}Updated 3.20.23*